
Amateur July 1, 2022

#

Brian Pratt / Mojo 1

L. Bruce Vallint / Tanz 2

Kate Pilgrim / Copper 3

Rod Spence / Oscar 4

David Douglas / Georgia 5

Ian Montgomery / T Bone 6

Rod Spence / Jazper 7

Kevin Ashfield / River 8

Peter Muursepp / Ouuks 9

Kate Pilgrim / Daisy 10

Linda Page / Flicker 11

Gary Randall/Susan Shearer / Red 12

Debby Montgomery / Deedee 13

Jane Spearing / Driver 14

Beverley Tecklenborg / Lucy 15

Hope Roberts / Deuce 16

Gary Randall/Susan Shearer / Lady 17

James Swanson / Gibson 18

Lynne Johnson / Brant 19

Gary Randall/Susan Shearer / Kate 20

Mickey Rawlins / Mick 21

Daniel Shnitka / Ziggy 22



Open July 2, 2022

#

James Swanson / Gibson 1

Kevin Hill / Freddy 2

Brian Griffin / Jade 3

Colin Mcnicol / Taxi 4

Kevin Hill / Cali 5

Gary Randall/Susan Shearer / Kate 6

Debby Montgomery / Deedee 7

Rod Neterer / Dixon 8

Lynne Johnson / Brant 9

Kevin Hill / Cinder 10

Daniel Shnitka / Ziggy 11

Kelly Mann/Kevin Hill / Onyx 12

Linda Page / Flicker 13

Rod Spence / Oscar 14

Kevin Ashfield / River 15

Kevin Hill / Texas 16

Ian Montgomery / T Bone 17

Kevin Hill/Bill Robitaille / Jake 18

David Douglas / Georgia 19

Kate Pilgrim / Copper 20

Kevin Hill / Wyatt 21

Rod Spence / Jazper 22

Beverley Tecklenborg / Lucy 23

Brian Pratt / Mojo 24

Peter Muursepp / Ouuks 25

Kevin Hill / Mini 26

Brian Griffin / Weasel 27

Colin Mcnicol / Brook 28

Kevin Hill / Pablo 29

Mickey Rawlins / Mick 30

Gary Randall/Susan Shearer / Red 31



Junior July 3, 2022

#

Kevin Hill/Tosca Kocken / Ice 1

Al Lanigan / Blue 2

Peter Muursepp / Tallin 3

David Douglas / Pink 4

Jane Spearing / Gimme 5

Kevin Hill/Bev Tecklenborg / Skeeter 6



Qualifying July 3, 2022

#

Colin Mcnicol/Carey Petersen / Colours 1

Joanne Kinney / Zest 2

Kevin Hill / Loki 3

Colin Mcnicol/Carey Petersen / Leaf 4

Fred Wardroper / Bella 5

Colin Mcnicol/Carey Petersen / Will 6

Susan Endersby / Dandy 7

Colin Mcnicol/Carey Petersen / Curly 8

Scott C. Haller / Jax 9

Colin Mcnicol/Carey Petersen / Grace 10

Kevin Hill / Frankie 11

L. Bruce Vallint / Tanz 12

Daniel Lapalme / Ranger 13




